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Table A - Statistics Related to Core and Elective Subjects

Subjects UCCKE (%) HK Average (%)
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better 72.7 35.7
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better,

. . 56.4 27.9
with one electives at level 4+
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better,

. . 40.9 19.8
with two electives at level 4+
Result UCCKE (%) HK Average (%)
Level 2 or above 99.9 84.2
Level 3 or above 91.4 60.4
Level 4 or above 58.8 35.0
Level 5 or above 17.1 12.4
Level 5* or above 5.5 5.0
Level 5** 1.2 1.3

Results of Outstanding Students
1% — 1 subject with 5**, 3 subjects with 5%, 2 subjects with 5
2" _ 1 subject with 5**, 2 subjects with 5*, 3 subjects with 5

3 — 1 subject with 5**, 1 subject with 5*, 4 subjects with 5



Table B - By Subject - Level 5 or Above

Subject

Biology

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Accountings)

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Business Management)

Chemistry

Chinese History

Chinese Language

Chinese Literature

Economics

English Language

Ethics and Religious Studies

Geography

History

Information and Communication Technology
Liberal Studies

Mathematics Compulsory Part

Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)
Physical Education

Physics

Tourism and Hospitality Studies

Visual Arts

UCCKE (%)
27.6

25.0

14.3

15.2
23.1
8.4
16.7
18.2
22.7
0.0
19.0
50.0
37.5
6.4
20.9
50.0
84.6
0.0
15.0
33.3
0.0

HK Average (%)
18.9

13.9

7.2

26.4
12.4
8.7
12.2
17.4
9.5
9.0
11.8
14.7
8.9
8.6
14.7
31.0
42.6
1.7
28.6
4.4
6.9



Table C - By Subject - Level 4 or Above

Subject

Biology

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Accountings)

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Business Management)

Chemistry

Chinese History

Chinese Language

Chinese Literature

Economics

English Language

Ethics and Religious Studies

Geography

History

Information and Communication Technology
Liberal Studies

Mathematics Compulsory Part

Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)
Physical Education

Physics

Tourism and Hospitality Studies

Visual Arts

UCCKE (%)
82.8

66.7

35.7

48.5
69.2
32.7
75.0
60.6
70.9
50.0
47.6
87.5
87.5
59.1
71.8
75.0
92.3
66.7
35.0
77.8
100.0

HK Average (%)
45.6

43.9

29.0

52.0
36.0
26.8
33.0
46.5
26.4
29.8
385
48.9
217.2
35.7
39.5
54.5
60.6
8.8
50.9
14.9
25.9



Table D - By Subject - Level 3 or Above

Subject

Biology

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Accountings)

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Business Management)

Chemistry

Chinese History

Chinese Language

Chinese Literature

Economics

English Language

Ethics and Religious Studies

Geography

History

Information and Communication Technology
Liberal Studies

Mathematics Compulsory Part

Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)
Physical Education

Physics

Tourism and Hospitality Studies

Visual Arts

UCCKE (%)
96.6

100.0

100.0

87.9
92.3
76.6
100.0
97.0
96.4
100.0
81.0
100.0
100.0
92.7
96.4
100.0
92.3
100.0
85.0
100.0
100.0

HK Average (%)
71.1

71.5

59.1

76.6
65.2
54.4
65.0
68.0
51.2
65.3
64.6
76.1
52.2
66.4
59.0
72.7
81.3
35.5
72.2
35.1
55.1



Table E - By Subject - Level 2 or Above

Subject

Biology

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Accountings)

Business, Accounting and Financial Studies
(Business Management)

Chemistry

Chinese History

Chinese Language

Chinese Literature

Economics

English Language

Ethics and Religious Studies

Geography

History

Information and Communication Technology
Liberal Studies

Mathematics Compulsory Part

Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)
Physical Education

Physics

Tourism and Hospitality Studies

Visual Arts

UCCKE (%)
100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
97.5
100.0
100.0

HK Average (%)
89.8

90.4

86.2

88.0
89.6
85.3
88.8
85.6
77.0
88.6
86.8
94.2
80.3
88.7
80.8
87.1
92.6
68.7
89.6
74.1
85.8



