United Christian College (Kowloon East)

2017 Hong Kong Diploma of Secondary Education (HKDSE) Examination Result Release

Table A - Statistics Related to Core and Elective Subjects

Subjects	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better	72.7	35.7
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better, with one electives at level 4+	56.4	27.9
Core subjects at level 3 3 2 2 or better, with two electives at level 4+	40.9	19.8

Result	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Level 2 or above	99.9	84.2
Level 3 or above	91.4	60.4
Level 4 or above	58.8	35.0
Level 5 or above	17.1	12.4
Level 5* or above	5.5	5.0
Level 5**	1.2	1.3

Results of Outstanding Students

 $1^{st} - 1$ subject with 5^{**} , 3 subjects with 5^{*} , 2 subjects with 5

 $2^{nd} - 1$ subject with 5^{**} , 2 subjects with 5^{*} , 3 subjects with 5

 $3^{rd} - 1$ subject with 5^{**} , 1 subject with 5^{*} , 4 subjects with 5

Table B - By Subject - Level 5 or Above

Subject	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Biology	27.6	18.9
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	25.0	13.9
(Accountings)		
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	14.3	7.2
(Business Management)	- 1.00	
Chemistry	15.2	26.4
Chinese History	23.1	12.4
Chinese Language	8.4	8.7
Chinese Literature	16.7	12.2
Economics	18.2	17.4
English Language	22.7	9.5
Ethics and Religious Studies	0.0	9.0
Geography	19.0	11.8
History	50.0	14.7
Information and Communication Technology	37.5	8.9
Liberal Studies	6.4	8.6
Mathematics Compulsory Part	20.9	14.7
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)	50.0	31.0
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)	84.6	42.6
Physical Education	0.0	1.7
Physics	15.0	28.6
Tourism and Hospitality Studies	33.3	4.4
Visual Arts	0.0	6.9

Table C - By Subject - Level 4 or Above

Subject	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Biology	82.8	45.6
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies (Accountings)	66.7	43.9
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies (Business Management)	35.7	29.0
Chemistry	48.5	52.0
Chinese History	69.2	36.0
Chinese Language	32.7	26.8
Chinese Literature	75.0	33.0
Economics	60.6	46.5
English Language	70.9	26.4
Ethics and Religious Studies	50.0	29.8
Geography	47.6	38.5
History	87.5	48.9
Information and Communication Technology	87.5	27.2
Liberal Studies	59.1	35.7
Mathematics Compulsory Part	71.8	39.5
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)	75.0	54.5
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)	92.3	60.6
Physical Education	66.7	8.8
Physics	35.0	50.9
Tourism and Hospitality Studies	77.8	14.9
Visual Arts	100.0	25.9

Table D - By Subject - Level 3 or Above

Subject	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Biology	96.6	71.1
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	100.0	71.5
(Accountings)		
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	100.0	59.1
(Business Management)	1000	0,11
Chemistry	87.9	76.6
Chinese History	92.3	65.2
Chinese Language	76.6	54.4
Chinese Literature	100.0	65.0
Economics	97.0	68.0
English Language	96.4	51.2
Ethics and Religious Studies	100.0	65.3
Geography	81.0	64.6
History	100.0	76.1
Information and Communication Technology	100.0	52.2
Liberal Studies	92.7	66.4
Mathematics Compulsory Part	96.4	59.0
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)	100.0	72.7
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)	92.3	81.3
Physical Education	100.0	35.5
Physics	85.0	72.2
Tourism and Hospitality Studies	100.0	35.1
Visual Arts	100.0	55.1

Table E - By Subject - Level 2 or Above

Subject	UCCKE (%)	HK Average (%)
Biology	100.0	89.8
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	100.0	90.4
(Accountings)	100.0	90.4
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	100.0	86.2
(Business Management)	100.0	
Chemistry	100.0	88.0
Chinese History	100.0	89.6
Chinese Language	100.0	85.3
Chinese Literature	100.0	88.8
Economics	100.0	85.6
English Language	100.0	77.0
Ethics and Religious Studies	100.0	88.6
Geography	100.0	86.8
History	100.0	94.2
Information and Communication Technology	100.0	80.3
Liberal Studies	100.0	88.7
Mathematics Compulsory Part	100.0	80.8
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus and Statistics)	100.0	87.1
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra and Calculus)	100.0	92.6
Physical Education	100.0	68.7
Physics	97.5	89.6
Tourism and Hospitality Studies	100.0	74.1
Visual Arts	100.0	85.8